Order and Inquiries • Toll-free: 800.838.7446 • Specifications subject to change without notice. Refer to www.ushio.com for product availability, compliance, and regulations.42
TUNGSTEN HALOGEN LAMPS • MR16 REFLECTOR
• Only for Use in Approved Enclosed Halogen Fixtures
• 50mm Dichroic Coated Reflector
• Line Voltage - 120 Volts
• Operate Base Up
• Intermediate Screw Base - E17
JDR Line Voltage
		  Ordering	 Lamp	 ANSI		  Color		  Beam		  Avg	 Case
	 Watts	 Code	 Description	 Code	 MOL	 Temp	 Angle	 Spread	 Max CP	 Life	 Qty
	 (W)				    (mm)	 (K)		  (cd)	 (h)
			   Intermediate Screw Base - E17
	 75	 1001032	 JDR120V-75WL/SP14	 FSA	 75	 3000	 14o	 Spot	 5000	 2000	 10
	 75	 1001030	 JDR120V-75WL/NFL24	 FSB	 75	 3000	 24o	 Narrow Spot	 1800	 2000	 10
	 75	 1001033	 JDR120V-75WL/FL38	 FSD	 75	 3000	 38o	 Flood	 1300	 2000	 10
	 100	 1001013	 JDR120V-100WL/SP14	 FSC	 75	 3000	 14o	 Spot	 7100	 2000	 12
	 100	 1001011	 JDR120V-100WL/NFL24	 FSE	 75	 3000	 24o	 Narrow Spot	 4200	 2000	 10
	 100	 1001016	 JDR120V-100WL/FL38	 FSF	 75	 3000	 38o	 Flood	 2800	 2000	 10
MOL
50
E17
MOL
50
E11
MOL
50
E26
E17